
Date Prepared: 0812012020 

AGREEMENT, 
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 

Need Date: 0910312020 

Agreement# 4 __ 0_1s __ _ 

Legistar # _20_-0_95_0 __ _ 

----------- --~-----------,--
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 

Department: 
Dept. Contact: 
Phone: 
Department 
Head Signature: 

DOT 

Jen Rimoldi 

x7592 

Jennifer L. 
Rimoldi 

Digitally signed by Jennifer L. 
Rlmoldi 
Date: 2020.08.06 22:51:05 -OTOO' 

. CONTRACTOR: 

Name: Granite Construction Company 

Address: 4001 Bradshaw Rd 

Sacramento, CA 95827 

Phone: 916-855-4447 

Org Code: 305100 -------------Project# 
(if applicable): _1_61_08 ___ ___;_ __ -',-----'-----,--

F u nding Source: TIM ----------=--CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: DOT -------------------------'--Service Requested: _R_ev_ie_w_a_nd_a..:...;pp:._ro_v_e_co_ntra_ct _____________________ _ 

Description: Partially executed contract for the Silver Springs Parkway Offsite (South Segment) Project 

Contract Term: 160 working days Contract Value: $3,846,753.65 / ~-· 

COUNTY COUN~ (Must approve all contracts and MOU'~ . . ~ : ' ~- '/ L.£._ 
Approved: ~ Disapproved: D Date: d ·-J. f-2":.... ---~-"" n-~ 
Approved: 'Cf' Disapproved: D Date: B : _____ _ 

, HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW 

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THR0UGH WORKFLOW 
. .. . ~. 

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP Thank you! 

J e vWl; (er-·; R •:tt1 tJ lrJt -@tdc ~ ov. u ~ 


